Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 3 May 2023 at 10:58 am.

Horse

Ang Pow
Aureus Angel
Blandford Lad
Cochrane
Cognac
Declared
Delacour
Dothraki
Dothraki
Douceur
Eluding

First Accused
Flash Flood
Happy Angel
I'mlovin'ya
Inn Keeper
lowa

Irish Butterfly
Jagged Edge
Kinetic
Kinloch
Kukeracha
Lacevinsky
Markwell Dreamer
Marokawa

Date

4 May
3 May
3 May
5May
5May
3 May
4 May
3 May
4 May
5May
4 May
3 May
4 May
3 May
6 May
3 May
5May
4 May
3 May
3 May
4 May
5May
5May
4 May
4 May

Race

Wagga #7

Eagle Farm #1
Warrnambool #6
Townsville #8
Wagga #7
Murray Bridge GH #4
Wagga #7
Warrnambool #8
Warrnambool #38
Wagga #7
Warrnambool #38
Warrnambool #8
Warrnambool #8
Happy Valley #3
Morphettville #3
Warrnambool #38
Wagga #7
Warrnambool #9
Warrnambool #7
Eagle Farm #8
Riccarton Park Synthetic #3
Wagga #7
Albany #3
Newcastle #3
Newcastle #8

Score/
Starts
211
4/2
211

Months
Idle

6

0

12
11

Form
Score
5.0
3.8
10.7

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
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Value

9.0
102

8.3

10.6
7.9
7.9

6.1

10.2
10.1

9.8
13.9
117
12.9

9.4

79
8.6
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Horse

Marsabit

Mr Mooj

My Blue Jeans
My Blue Jeans
Mystery Island
Not Usual Glorious
Otyrar

Outback Jack
Outlaws Revenge
Pontedera

Port Louis
Rocket Tiger
Rolls

Rumour Says
Sacred Palace
Sandy Prince
Scissor Step
Secret Plan
Smart Elissim
Smart Image
Super

Swagger
Taunting

The Doctor's Son
Zapateo

Date

5May
4 May
4 May
5May
4 May
4 May
5May
3May
3 May
3 May
3 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
3 May
3 May
3 May
4 May
3 May
5May
4 May
5May
3 May
5May
6 May

Race

Wagga #7
Warrnambool #6
Wagga #6

Wagga #3
Warrnambool #9
Warrnambool #9
Wagga #7
Warrnambool #9
Warrnambool #8
Warrnambool #10
Warrnambool #8
Wagga #7
Warrnambool #9
Pinjarra Park #6
Warrnambool #3
Warrnambool #10
Warrnambool #3
Warrnambool #8
Warrnambool #10
Townsville #7
Newcastle #3
Wagga #4
Warrnambool #8
Wagga #7
Morphettville #8

Score/
Starts
6/3
21
42
4/2
42
10/5
6/3
11
20/8
8/4
10/2

2/1
4/2
4/2
7
5/3
2/1
21
4/2
4/2
2/1
24/8

37/10

Barrier

18
11
11
13
12

13
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9.4
9.4
125
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